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Channel Status

V/Div

Offset

Coupling
Vertical

BW-Limit

Probe

Sweeps

Acquisition Status
Time / Div
Horizontal Time / Pt
Pts / Div
Mode
Trigger Type

Source

Cc1

50.0 mV

150.0 mV

DC1MQ

1GHZ

10.0000

1#

20.0 ms Sampling Rate
100.000000 ns Sampling Mode
200.0000 kS Trigger Delay
Single Slope

Edge Level

C3 Coupling

Cc2

200V

2.000 V

DC1MQ

1GHZ

10.000000 MS/s

RealTime

0.0ms

Positive

298V

AC

c3

2.00V

-2.000 V

DC1MQ

1GHZ

10.0000

1#

Zeitbasis 0.0 mg

298V
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